



HEG/SECTT/2021

29th July, 2021

1	BSE Limited	2	National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
	P J Towers		Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor		
	Dalal Street		Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex		
	MUMBAI - 400 001.		Bandra (E),		
	Scrip Code: 509631		MUMBAI - 400 051.		
			Scrip Code : HEG		

Sub: Newspaper publication

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached copy of newspaper clipping published on July 29, 2021, in Nava Bharat (Hindi), Bhopal Edition and Business Standard (English), All Editions, pursuant to SEBI circular dated November 6, 2018 and further SEBI circulars issued from time to time.

This is for your information and records.

NOIDA

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For HEG Limited

Vivek Chaudhary Company Secretary

A-13263

## **HEG LIMITED**

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com Regd. Office:

Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046

(Madhya Pradesh), India

Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527

Fax: +91-7480-233522 Website: www.hegltd.com Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290





Publications	Editions	Rel. Date
Nava Bharat (Hindi)	Bhopal	29-07-2021
Business Standard (English)	All Editions	29-07-2021

## MCS SHARE TRANSFER AGENT LIMITED

(On behalf of HEG LIMITED)

F-65, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi - 110020

Phone: 011-41406149 - 52, Fax - 011-41709881, Email Id: helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com

## NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to SEBI circular dated November 6, 2018 and further SEBI circulars issued from time to time read with SEBI circular dated April, 29, 2021, the Company has received following request from the transferee to transfer the below mentioned equity shares as these shares were purchased by them long back and could not get transferred/registered in her name earlier.

SI No.	Folio No.	Name & Address of Transferor	Name & Address of Transferee	Certificate No.(s)	Distinctive Nos.	Shares
1	54345	ASHA VASHI	SUDHA AGARWAL	151715	18238366-18238415	50
		31-31, Idgah Hall,	D-28, Nehru Nagar,	151716	18238416-18238465	50
		Bhopal, M.P 462001	Bhopal - 462003			

The aforesaid shares are with the IEPF Authority. Any person(s) who has/ have any claim/objection in respect of these shares should write at the above address within 30 days from the date of publication of this notice. If no claim is received by the RTA (i.e. MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.)/Company in respect of the said shares, the Company / RTA will proceed to issue entitlement letter with the stipulated lock-in requirement in terms of SEBI circulars, in favor of Transferee who has claimed to purchase the said shares and holding the original share certificates.

for MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited

Date: 28.07.2021 On behalf of HEG LIMITED
Place: New Delhi Authorised Agent

